THE CITY OF DORAL, FLORIDA, PURSUANT TO SECTION 2-322 OF THE
CITY’S CODE OF ORDINANCES, AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO
UTILIZE THE OMINIA PARTNERS CONTRACT No. R240303 WITH
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION FOR THE PURCHASE OF A
PROJECT MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE IN THE AMOUNT OF FIFTY-EIGHT
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE DOLLARS AND THIRTY
CENTS ($58,279.30); AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXPEND
BUDGETED FUNDS IN FURTHERANCE HEREOF; PROVIDING FOR
IMPLEMENTATION; PROVIDING FOR INCORPORATION OF RECITALS;
AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE

Legislation Text

Memo

Carahsoft Quote

Ominia Partners Contract No.R240303